

August 17, 2026

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Manager,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C - 1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 505509

Stock Symbol: RESPONIND

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of newspaper advertisements of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 published in the following newspapers on Saturday, August 15, 2026:

1. Financial Express (English); and
2. Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi).

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For Responsive Industries Limited

Jayesh Jain

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

Niraj Cement Structurals Limited

(CIN: L26940MH1998PLC114307)

Regd. Office: Unit No. 820 to 825, Commercial Building, Wadhwa, Dukes Horizon,
ST Road, Nr. R K Studio, D G Patil Road, Mumbai - 400088
E-mail id: cs@niraj.co.in, PhoneNo.: +912266027100

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	11,137.02	14,116.98	9,731.54	55,523.66	11,152.12	14,223.86	9,741.82	55,664.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	545.88	765.97	139.53	2,899.81	496.88	809.72	129.87	2853.77
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	545.88	765.97	139.53	2,899.81	496.88	809.72	129.87	2853.77
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	405.64	522.59	109.53	2,160.21	356.64	565.12	99.87	2114.17
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	406.09	520.07	109.53	2,161.99	357.43	567.83	99.87	2,116.88
Equity Share Capital	5,969.43	5,969.43	5,969.43	5,969.43	5,969.43	5,969.43	5,969.43	5,969.43
Earnings Per Share (of Rs10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)								
Basic	0.68	0.88	0.18	3.62	0.6	0.95	0.17	3.54
Diluted	0.68	0.88	0.18	3.62	3.00	0.95	0.17	3.54

Notes: -

- There is no dilution to the basic EPS as there are no outstanding potentially dilutive shares.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.niraj.co.in.

For Niraj Cement Structurals Limited

sd/-

Vishram Pandurang Rudre

Managing Director

DIN: 08564350

Place : Mumbai

Date: August 14, 2026



RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN No.: L65100MH1982PLC027797

Regd. Office : Village Betagaoon, Mahagaon Road, Boisar - East, Dist. Palghar - 401 501

Email id: investor@responsiveindustries.com; Website: www.responsiveindustries.com; Tel No. : 022-66562821; Fax No. : 022-66562798

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	14,051.29	13,026.66	15,031.73	54,734.91	14,480.88	43,311.16	34,085.47	1,40,419.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	343.54	292.32	745.64	2,001.74	363.81	2,383.36	5,162.04	15,436.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	253.07	191.23	567.48	1,407.60	273.94	2,282.28	4,086.50	14,842.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	253.67	280.03	567.48	1,506.45	350.91	3,919.64	5,224.81	21,620.08
Equity Share Capital	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	93,810.01	-	-	-	1,53,226.48
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (not annualised):								
(a) Basic	0.10	0.07	0.21	0.63	0.16	0.88	1.87	6.57
(b) Diluted	0.10	0.07	0.21	0.63	0.16	0.88	1.87	6.57

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchanges Website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.responsiveindustries.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.



For Responsive Industries Limited

sd/-

Mehul Vata

Whole-Time Director & CEO

DIN No. : 08361696

Place : Mumbai

Date : August 14, 2026

NIVAKA FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN: L52100WB1983PLC035857

Registered Office: Harihar Corporation, A-12, Gala No. 9/10, Shastrinagar(Thane), Mankoli Road, Dapola, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302 Email Id : btsyndicate1983@gmail.com Website : www.ninecolours.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on August 14, 2026, approved the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company, for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2026.

The Result, along with the Limited Review Report, have been hosted on the Company's website at <https://www.ninecolours.com/> and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange (<https://www.mseil.in/>), can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015



For Nivaka Fashions Limited

Bhavini Jain

Chairman cum Managing Director

DIN- 00741604

Place: Kolkata

Date : 15.08.2026

UMA EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN:- L14102WB1988PLC049384

Regd. Office: Ganga Jamuna Apartment 2B/1, Shakespore Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700017

Website: <http://www.umaexports.net/>; Email: rakesh@umaexports.net; Ph No.: 033 22811396 / 1397

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026

(₹ In Lakh except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2026 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	16,333.48	26,157.43	29,696.05	1,52,314.10	20,641.06	26,352.97	30,032.91	1,52,991.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	83.92	107.87	35.95	143.61	11.09	99.47	54.17	175.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	83.92	107.87	35.95	143.61	11.09	99.38	54.10	175.18
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	62.78	62.34	25.08	67.45	32.23	38.90	43.23	64.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	87.05	26.09	22.00	50.75	24.12	100.38	57.44	276.02
6	Equity Share Capital	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	14,041.23	-	-	-	18,294.46
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	Basic:	0.19	0.15	0.07	0.20	0.10	0.11	0.13	0.26
	Diluted:	0.19	0.15	0.07	0.20	0.10	0.11	0.13	0.26

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity at <http://www.umaexports.net/>.
- The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2026.
- The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Rakesh Khemka

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00335016

Place: Kolkata

Date: August 14, 2026



DCM SHRIRAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN : L17299DL2022PLC404291

6th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building, 16 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Tele.: 011-43745000, E-mail: info@dcmsil.com, website: www.dcmsil.com

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(₹ Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 Refer Note 2	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 Refer Note 2	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,176	12,122	11,045	46,494	11,176	12,122	11,645	46,494
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	207	623	409	1,224	207	623	409	1,224
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	207	(1,459)	409	(858)	207	(1,459)	409	(858)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	0*	(1,627)	302	(1,212)	3	(1,022)	322	(1,378)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising net profit / (loss) & Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax)	(24)	(1,710)	298	(1,308)	(21)	(1,005)	318	(1,475)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	34,886	-	-	-	35,589
8	Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹) (Not annualised)	0.00	(1.67)	0.35	(0.78)	0.00	(2.09)	0.17	(1.58)

* Amount mentioned as "0" is below rounding off threshold adopted by the company.

Notes:

- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Pursuant to the Composite Scheme of Arrangement implemented during FY 2025-26, the earlier period pre scheme and restated figures have been disclosed in earlier published results except for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 where the pre-scheme Total Income was nil and Loss after Tax was Rs. 118 lakhs.
- Pursuant to the Composite Scheme of Arrangement becoming effective during the financial year ended March 31, 2026, the Company has during the current quarter filed modified income tax returns for the financial years 2023-24 and 2024-25 to give effect to the Scheme as per Income Tax Act and considered the impact of the same in these results.
- During the year ended March 31, 2026 the Company has estimated and recognised stamp duty expenses of Rs. 2082 lakhs, for transfer of land at Kola, pursuant to the Scheme. The entire amount has been accounted for as an exceptional item. The company has initiated the necessary steps in this matter.
- The Company's business activities falls within a single primary business segment i.e. Industrial fibres and related products. The operating segment has been defined based on regular review by the Company's Chief Operating Decision Maker to assess the performance of the Company and to make decision about allocation of resources.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full previous financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 14, 2026. The above financial results are available on the Company's website <https://dcmsil.com/> and also on www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

Limited Review

The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified opinion.



Place : New Delhi

Date : 14 August, 2026

DCM SHRIRAM
INTERNATIONAL

For and on behalf of the Board

sd/-

ALOK B. SHRIRAM

Managing Director & CEO

DIN : 00203806

THE BUSINESS DAILY

Read to Learn

FOR DAILY BUSINESS



